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Session 1

SAT 10 JUN 2017  19:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) MICHEO SANTIZO Esther Maria GUA

CLAVEL Kim CAN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUR PIZARRO-VALDES Julio CUB

ARG

UKR

COL

DEN

QUINTANA MARTINEZ Julio

VILARIÑO Manuel

LAZAREV Dmytro

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

BROVIL Lars

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

29:28

RED
BLUE

2 2 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) CARDOZO ROJAS Irismar Del Valle VEN
CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ Jennyfer NCA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUT CSER Josef USA

GER

CAN

ITA

ROU

RIVERA Don

SCHROEDER Jurgen

FIACCO Frank

RENZINI Alessandro

COBZAC Ramona

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 3 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) MURILLO Deicy Liliana COL

VILLEGAS ALFARO Nathalia CRC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TTO BECKLESS James HUN

PUR

VEN

UKR

CAN

SZUCS Veronika

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

VILLA CHIRINOS Armando José

LAZAREV Dmytro

FIACCO Frank

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4 Women's Fly (48-51kg) JESUS de SOUSA Grazieli BRA

FUCHS Virginia USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA RENZINI Alessandro ARG

ROU

CUB

COL

AUT

VILARIÑO Manuel

COBZAC Ramona

QUINTANA MARTINEZ Julio

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

CSER Josef

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

5 5 Women's Fly (48-51kg) COLON Emily PUR
OROZCO SECORD Nathali Miroslava GUA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA RIVERA Don VEN

CAN

TTO

DEN

UKR

VILLA CHIRINOS Armando José

FIACCO Frank

BECKLESS James

BROVIL Lars

LAZAREV Dmytro

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 6 Women's Light (57-60kg) SENA Mirquin Jahaziel DOM

MAYER Mikaela Joslin USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARG VILARIÑO Manuel ROU

GER

HUN

CUB

PUR

COBZAC Ramona

SCHROEDER Jurgen

SZUCS Veronika

QUINTANA MARTINEZ Julio

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

26:30

26:30

25:30

25:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Women's Light (57-60kg) ZUÑIGA PÉREZ Maria Isabel CRC

VEYRE Caroline CAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN BROVIL Lars USA

ROU

TTO

COL

ITA

RIVERA Don

COBZAC Ramona

BECKLESS James

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

RENZINI Alessandro

25:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Women's Light (57-60kg) CHACON Elki NCA

FERREIRA Beatriz Iasmin BRA BLUE RSC R2 0:55

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER SCHROEDER Jurgen UKR

ARG

VEN

CAN

HUN

LAZAREV Dmytro

VILARIÑO Manuel

VILLA CHIRINOS Armando José

FIACCO Frank

SZUCS Veronika

8:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

8:10
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Session 1
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Women's Light (57-60kg) CACERES Jhennyfer COL

RIOS Krisandy VEN BLUE RSC R2 2:43

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CUB QUINTANA MARTINEZ Julio ARG

PUR

AUT

ROU

ITA

VILARIÑO Manuel

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

CSER Josef

COBZAC Ramona

RENZINI Alessandro

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED
BLUE

10 10 Women's Light Welter (60-64kg) PRAVIA Raquel NCA
SANCHEZ Dayana Erika Iohanna ARG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA RENZINI Alessandro CAN

HUN

USA

COL

TTO

FIACCO Frank

SZUCS Veronika

RIVERA Don

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

BECKLESS James

27:29

26:30

25:30

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

11 11 Women's Light Welter (60-64kg) ALCALA Omailyn VEN

GITTENS Kimberly BAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona GER

ARG

DEN

AUT

PUR

SCHROEDER Jurgen

VILARIÑO Manuel

BROVIL Lars

CSER Josef

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 12 Women's Light Welter (60-64kg) CUBILLO BARQUERO Paola CRC

PIÑEIRO Stephanie PUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

COL OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren TTO

VEN

UKR

CUB

CAN

BECKLESS James

VILLA CHIRINOS Armando José

LAZAREV Dmytro

QUINTANA MARTINEZ Julio

FIACCO Frank

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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